505947203 03/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5993923

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
		Name	Name			
MOLINS PUBLIC LIMIT	ED COMP	PANY	(
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA					
Name:	MPAC GROUP PLC					
Street Address:	13 WESTWOOD WAY					
City:	WESTW	OOD BUSINESS PARK, COVE				
State/Country:	UNITED	KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	CV4 8H	S				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	6 Total: 2					
Property Type		Number				
Patent Number:		9574931				
Patent Number:	9	0772218				
	ΔΤΑ					
Fax Number:	•	949)855-6371				
		the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will				
Phone:	•	9498551246				
Email:		weissberger@stetinalaw.com				
Correspondent Name:	ŀ	KIT M. STETINA				
		75 ENTERPRISE, SUITE 250				
Address Line 4:	ŀ	ALISO VIEJO, CALIFORNIA 92	656			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		SCOTY-000	SCOTY-000			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KIT M. STETINA	KIT M. STETINA			
SIGNATURE:		/KIT M. STETINA/	/KIT M. STETINA/			
DATE SIGNED:		03/03/2020	03/03/2020			
Total Attachments: 2		1				
• –		MpacGroupPLC#page1.tif				
source=NameChange_M	olinsPLC2	MpacGroupPLC#page2.tif				



Company No. 00124865

The Companies Act 2006

Public Company Limited by shares

Print of a Special Resolution of

Molins plc (the "Company")

At the General Meeting of the Company duly convened and held on 22 January 2018 the following resolution was passed as a Special Resolution:

1. THAT, the name of the Company be changed to "Mpac Group pic".

Chairman

PATENT REEL: 052079 FRAME: 0087

1

68292049 v1



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 124855

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

MOLINS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

a company incorporated as public limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

MPAC GROUP PLC

Given at Companies House on 26th January 2018





PATENT REEL: 052079 FRAME: 0088

RECORDED: 03/03/2020